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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
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domenica 17 settembre 2006

Cognome

REA

ALONZI
ROSSETTI
ROSSINI
ZACCARI
GUGLINI
TOMEI
SALVATI
VISOCCHI
PATRIZI
PALLAGROSSI
LOMBARDOZZI
CUGNETTO
1Z2Z1
PELLEGRINI
CAMPANELLA
MANCINI
CIOCI

LUCCI
TULLIO
D'ANDREA
BELTEMPO
REA
ARGENIO

SETTEVENDEMMIE

DEL SIGNORE
PARIS
BONAVENIA
DE BERARDIS
PETITTA
SILVESTRI
DE VITO
GIULIANI
SABATINI
COLASANTI
FERRARELLI
DI SORA
FARINA
ARCHILLETTI
CASTALDI
BENSO

FERRI
FREDDO
LALLI
D'APOLLONIO
LUZZI
CATALANO
DE ROSA
MASTRIANNI
RANALDI
GRANITO
R1ZZO
PONTONE
CRISTINI
NUCERA

Nome

FABIO
SERGIO
GIANCARLO
MICHELE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
ANGELO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
ALIGHIERO
EMILIO
MASSIMO
AGOSTINO
FRANCO
VITO
VINCENZO
GAETANO
LUCA
PAOLO
RENZO
MAURIZIO
GIAMPIERO
MAURIZIO
GAETANO
MARIO
FILIBERTO
ROMANO
CLAUDIO
RAFFAELE
WALTER
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
ALDO
FRANCESCO
ANGELO MARIA
LUCIANO
GUIDO MARIA
MARCO
LUCIO
MARINO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
CARLO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE

Categoria
AMATORE
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM45
AMATORE
MM40
MM35
MM35
AMATORE
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM50
AMATORE
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM70
AMATORE
MM40
MM55
MM70
MM55
MM40
MM55
AMATORE
MM35
MM65
MM55
AMATORE
MM45
MM45

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.

234
229
253
238
245
254
227
209
270
269
241
239
240
230
258
255
252
225
257
208
268
259
235
210
231
203
273
204
251
267
244
228
200
202
243
261
263
272
242
226
247
271
207
246
250
248
266
232
206
205
249
201
265
260
262

Gruppo

SPORTING TEAM ROMA

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

RM212

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

ATL. FROSINONE

U.S. ROMA 83

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POD. ORO FANTASY

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

U.S. ROMA 83

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

C.S. MARINA MILITARE ATL.
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.S.A. ATLETICA INSIEME
U.S. ROMA 83

POD. ORO FANTASY

ANNA BABY RUNNER
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

U.S. AS. CLUB AVEZZANO
POD. ORO FANTASY
SPORTING TEAM ROMA

ATL. CASTELLO SORA
RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RLRI.
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

G.S.A. ATLETICA INSIEME
A.S.D.VALCOMINO

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

G.P. PERSOMIL

ATL. LIB. CASTELGANDOLFO
ATL. FROSINONE

POD. ORO FANTASY

POD. ORO FANTASY

POD. FISIOSPORT

POD. ORO FANTASY

AICS MARATHON ROMA
A.S.D.VALCOMINO
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
G.S. ATL. ROMACAPITALE
A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI

RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
MARATONA DI ROMA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

PUER 2001 A.S.D.

POD. ORO FANTASY

POD. ORO FANTASY

Temp
0.35.40
0.35.47
0.37.23
0.37.28
0.37.34
0.37.39
0.38.21
0.38.31
0.38.35
0.38.52
0.38.59
0.39.15
0.40.18
0.40.44
0.41.17
0.41.40
0.41.40
0.41.59
0.42.41
0.42.45
0.43.24
0.43.34
0.43.42
0.44.04
0.44.14
0.44.25
0.44.34
0.44.59
0.45.06
0.45.12
0.45.43
0.45.53
0.46.00
0.47.04
0.47.20
0.47.21
0.47.21
0.47.28
0.47.44
0.48.09
0.49.27
0.50.17
0.50.24
0.50.55
0.51.06
0.51.21
0.51.22
0.53.02
0.53.56
0.54.06
0.54.18
1.00.07
1.02.15
1.04.09
1.05.26
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Classifica generale femminile

Pos. Cognome
1 MIACCI
2 PAUSELLI
3 ANTONELLI
4 CATINI
5 DIROLLO

domenica 17 settembre 2006

Nome

ANNALISA
SIMONA

PAOLA

LARA CARLOTTA
FEDERICA

Categoria
AMATORE
AMATORE
AMATORE
PROMESSA
AMATORE

www.roadrunnersclub.it

Pett.
256
236
233
237
264

Gruppo

C.U.S. CASSINO

SPORTING TEAM ROMA
RUNNERS CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
SPORTING TEAM ROMA

PUER 2001 A.S.D.

Temp
0.42.28
0.44.56
0.46.52
0.53.44
1.02.15
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